Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
2.8nH
5%
0805CS-020XJLB
3nH 0805CS-3N0XJLB
3.3nH 0805CS-030XJLB
5.6nH 0805CS-050XJLB
6.8nH 0805CS-060XJLB
7.5nH 0805CS-070XJLB
8.2nH
2%
0805CS-080XGLB
10nH 0805CS-100XGLB
12nH 0805CS-120XGLB
15nH 0805CS-150XGLB
18nH 0805CS-180XGLB
22nH 0805CS-220XGLB
24nH 0805CS-240XGLB
27nH 0805CS-270XGLB
33nH 0805CS-330XGLB
36nH 0805CS-360XGLB
39nH 0805CS-390XGLB
43nH 0805CS-430XGLB
47nH 0805CS-470XGLB
Kit Contents for C303-2:
• 0805CS Chip Inductors
• 37 values, 10 of each
Part Number Table
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
56nH
2%
0805CS-560XGLB
68nH 0805CS-680XGLB
82nH 0805CS-820XGLB
91nH 0805CS-910XGLB
100nH 0805CS-101XGLB
110nH 0805CS-111XGLB
120nH 0805CS-121XGLB
150nH 0805CS-151XGLB
180nH 0805CS-181XGLB
220nH 0805CS-221XGLB
240nH 0805CS-241XGLB
270nH 0805CS-271XGLB
330nH 0805CS-331XGLB
390nH 0805CS-391XGLB
470nH 0805CS-471XGLB
560nH 0805CS-561XGLB
680nH 0805CS-681XGLB
820nH 0805CS-821XGLB